NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

Conventions internationales

Université

Université de Santa Maria

CSIC
Université Akadeniz

Université Technique Gheorghe Asachi

Université de Limoges

Université Sakarya
Université polytechnique Valencia
Université de Lorraine
Institut national polytechnique

Université Aldo Moro

Association Inter-Educ
Université de Passo fundo

Université Cadix
Université de Lublin

universite novi Pazar

Pays

Bresil

Espagne

Turquie

Roumanie

France

Turquie

Espagne

France

France

Italie

Macodonie
Bresil

Espagne
Pologne

SERBIE

Date de signature

05/04/2017

31/05/2017
12/10/2017

26/10/2017

26/10/2017
2018

2018

06/08/2018

27/11/2018

01/04/2016
17/04/2019

29/04/2019

07/06/2019
10/12/2019
15/01/2020

Durée

05 ans

05 ans

05 ans

05 ans

05 ans
05 ans

04 ans

05 ans

05 ans

05 ans

indeterminé

05 ans

04 ans
05 ans

05 ans



