Conventions internationales

N°	Université	Pays	Date de signature	Durée
1	Université de Santa Maria	Bresil	05/04/2017	05 ans
2	CSIC	Espagne	31/05/2017	05 ans
3	Université Akadeniz	Turquie	12/10/2017	05 ans
4	Université Technique Gheorghe Asachi	Roumanie	26/10/2017	05 ans
5	Université de Limoges	France	26/10/2017	05 ans
6	Université Sakarya	Turquie	2018	05 ans
7	Université polytechnique Valencia	Espagne	2018	04 ans
8	Université de Lorraine	France	06/08/2018	05 ans
9	Institut national polytechnique	France	27/11/2018	05 ans
10	Université Aldo Moro	Italie	01/04/2016	05 ans
11	Association Inter-Educ	Macodonie	17/04/2019	indeterminé
12	Université de Passo fundo	Bresil	29/04/2019	05 ans
13	Université Cadix	Espagne	07/06/2019	04 ans
14	Université de Lublin	Pologne	10/12/2019	05 ans
15	universite novi Pazar	SERBIE	15/01/2020	05 ans